Tennessee Arts Commission

FY24 Folklife Panel

Review Schedule

Friday, March 24, 2023 TIMES ARE CENTRAL TIME ZONE

Time	Application ID	Applio	cant	Program Director
9:00-		INTRODUCTION		
10AM	ARTS PROJECT SUPPORT			
	A-2301-18572	The Heritage Alliance of Northeast TN & Southwest VA		Bradley Hanson
	A-2211-17700	Governor John Sevier Memorial Association		Bradley Hanson
	A-2211-17660	Vanderbilt University		Evangeline Mee
	A-2212-17967	Chinese Arts Alliance of Nashville		Evangeline Mee
	A-2301-18620		Smoky Mountains Heritage Center	Bradley Hanson
10-11 AM	A-2301-18211		m of Appalachia	Bradley Hanson
	A-2301-18655	Middle	e Tennessee State University	Bradley Hanson
	A-2212-17868	Japan-	America Society of Tennessee, Inc.	Evangeline Mee
	A-2212-17997	Birthp	lace of Country Music	Bradley Hanson
	A-2301-18601	Tenne	ssee Kurdish Community Council	Evangeline Mee
11-12 PM	A-2211-17697	Asian	Culture Center of TN	Evangeline Mee
	A-2211-17752	West 7	N Healthcare Foundation Inc.	Evangeline Mee
	A-2301-18643	Tenne	ssee Historical Society	Bradley Hanson
	A-2301-18570	Grand	Master Fiddler Championship, Inc.	Bradley Hanson
	A-2301-18621	Fiddle	rs Grove Foundation, Inc.	Bradley Hanson
12-1 PM			LUNCH	
1-2 PM	A-2212-18008	Monro	e Mandolin Camp	Bradley Hanson
	A-2301-18253	Native American Indian Association of TN		Bradley Hanson
	A-2212-18098	W.E. A.L.L. B.E. Group Inc.		Evangeline Mee
	A-2301-18364	Casa de la Cultura Latino Americana		Evangeline Mee
	A-2301-18565	International Folkloric Planning Council		Bradley Hanson
2-3 PM	A-2301-18611	Hispanic Family Foundation		Evangeline Mee
	A-2301-18406	Songbirds Foundation		Bradley Hanson
	A-2301-18538	Hola Hora Latina		Evangeline Mee
	A-2301-18385	Sister Cities of Franklin and Williamson County, Inc.		Evangeline Mee
	OPERATING SUPPORT			
	A-2301-18246	SUPS	Cazateatro Bilingual Theatre Group	Evangeline Mee
3-3:50 PM	A-2301-18137	PS	Beale Street Caravan	Evangeline Mee
	A-2301-18157	PS	National Museum of African American Music	Bradley Hanson
	A-2301-18191	PS	Blue Foundation	Evangeline Mee
	A-2211-17741	PS	Cumberland Communities Communications Corporation—WDVX Radio	Bradley Hanson
4 PM	REVIEW RATINGS AND RANKINGS			
4 PM			Corporation—WDVX Radio	Ü

Applicants: This panel meeting is being held via Microsoft Teams. You can attend with your camera on or off, or, if you prefer, you can access via the phone number as a callin option. You will receive the link and number by email ahead of the meeting. Attending is encouraged but not required.

- · You may join approximately 5 minutes prior to the start time listed for your group. The Commission makes every effort to maintain this schedule, but please join early in case we are ahead of schedule.
- **Please mute yourself after connecting** to the meeting; no need to announce yourself to the group. If prompted for a question, you may unmute at that time, and you may leave the meeting when discussion of your application has finished.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting Meeting ID: 245 725 540 618

Passcode: UVT7v2

<u>Download Teams</u> | <u>Join on the web</u>

Or call in (audio only)

+1 629-209-4396,,930981176# United States, Nashville

Phone Conference ID: 930 981 176#

Find a local number | Reset PIN